
Sr. No. Name of Hospital  Location Name of Doctor Name of Dieticians Email address
1 Dayanand Medical Hospital Ludhiana sudhakarritu@gmail.com 
2  Medanta-The Medicity, Gurgaon Delhi Dr. Nitin Maheswari Sonal Rastogi sonalrastogi85@gmail.com
3 Apollo Hospital Chennai Dr. Padma Bhubneshwari bhuvaneshwari_s@apollohospitals.com
4 Child trust Chennai Vidhya kumaran_yogitha@yahoo.com
5  Kalawati Saran Children Hospital New Delhi Shaiphali Goel shaiphaligoel1@gmail.com

6 Post Graduate Institute of Medical Education and Research
(PGIMER) Chandigarh Dr. Naveen Sankhyan Mrs. Mutyalamma Gorle mutyasri@yahoo.com

Mrs. Deepika Puri purideepika_81@yahoo.co.in
7 Clinic Bhopal Dr. Gauri Pandit Sakshi Jain sakshijain690@gmail.com
8 Asian Child Neuro Clinic Ahmedabad Dr. Darshana Nayak Nimisha Shah nehnimi@gmail.com/ darshanaben@gmail.com
9 Santokba Durlabhj Memorial hospital Jaipur Dr. Vivek Jain Surbhi Jain sweet.janism@gmail.com

10 Kasturba Hospital Manipal, Karnataka Dr. Radhakrishnan
Dr. Magith Thambi Sujetha Shetty sujetha.m.shetty@gmail.com

magith87ekm@gmail.com
11 AIIMS Delhi Mala Manral manralmala.12@gmail.com 

Jasmin Kaur jasminkaur2000@gmail.com 
12 Columbia Asia Hospital Ghaziabad Dr. Anoop Kumar dranooppedneuro@hotmail.com

13 D.Y. Patil Pune Dr. Sandeep Samiksha samikshachordia@gmail.com 
Dr. Agarkhedkar drsande@gmail.com 

14 SDMH Hospital ( Santokba Duralbhji Memorial Hospital) Jaipur Dr. Vivek Jain Surbhi Pareekh surbhi.pareek91@gmail.com

15 SDMH Hospital ( Santokba Duralbhji Memorial Hospital) Jaipur Dr. Vivek Jain Medhavi Gautam medhavigautam@yahoo.com
16 Dr. Vatkar's clinic Mumbai Dr. Amit Vatkar Sushila Shrangdhar dietitian25@gmail.com
17 D.Y. Patil Pune Dr. Sandeep Patil Uma Kale umadkale@gmail.com
18 Rainbow children's hospital   Hyderabad Dr. Ramesh Konanki Pooja Marathe dietetics.vkp@rainbowhospitals.in
19 Lifeline Medicare Hospital Mumbai Dr. Shubha Agarwal Sarita Bubna lifelinemedicarehospital@gmail.com
20 Shrimad Rajchandra Hospital Dharampur Pooja Bansali poojabhansali66@gmail.com 
21 Tata memorial Hospital Mumbai Dr. Aliasagar Moiyadi Krupa Bhanusali krupabhanushali0902@gmail.com
22 Denanath Mangeshkar Hospital Pune Dr. Yardi Vaishali Madkaikar vaishaliatulmadkaikar@rediffmail.com 
23 Kokilaben Dhirubhai Ambani Hospital Mumbai Dr. Pradnya Gadgil Bhakti Samant bhakti.samant@relianceada.com
24 St. Elizabeth Hospital,Malabar hill Mumbai Dr. Ashish Gosar Kavita Bhatia kavitaudeshi@gmail.com
25 Rainbow children's hospital  Bengaluru Dr. Ann Mathew Dr. Malthi Voora drmalathi.v@rainbowhospitals.in 
26 Capernaum Medical Center Dr. Eric Vernier Amanda Oneil eric_verniermd@hotmail.com

Noelia Salmeron
Lizbeth Arroyo
Briana Jones

27 Aster CME Hospital Bengaluru Dr. CP Ravi Kumar Arunadevi Jagdish arunadevi.jagadish@asterhospital.com
Edwina Raj edwina.raj@asterhospital.com

28 Bharti Hospital Pune Dr. Amruta Walimbe amruta.walimbe80@gmail.com
29 Dr. Dipak's Nutrtion Wellness Clinic Pune Dr. Sandeep Patil Dr. Dipak Mulik dr.dipakmulik@gmail.com 
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